LIFESTYLE
EMPOR I UM

nails

Mini manicure 210
Standard manicure 270
Gelish manicure J50
Gelish overlay only 260
Gelish pedi 430
Buff and revarnish 140
soak of f 60
Acrylic full set 440
Acrylic overlays 390
Acrylic fill 290
Nail repair 50
Glaze and go 40
Mini pedi 260
Standard pedicure 330
Medi heel pedicure 380

Rhinestone nail art per nail 50

Please note all soak offs are an added
R60 per
added gelish to service is an extra R80
IBX nail
application

service

repair system R80 per

SPECIALS

5 x Gelish overlays 1200

including soak off
10 x Blow dries 2000
Spray tanning

[Book 4 or more tans and the bride
2000

gets hers freel price from

Corner of Bay Road
and Surrey Place
Mouville Point

Cape Town

beauty
Eyelash Extensions
Full set

Classic 2 week fill

Classic

Classic 3 week fill

Volume Full set

Volume 2 week fill

Volume 3 week fill

Removal

Eyelash Lift

Eyelash Lift + eyelash tint

waxing
Half leg
3/4 leg
Full leg
Bikini
Gstring
Brazilian
Hollywood
Half arm
Full arm
Back

Chest

Back & Chest
Underarm
Sideburns
Lip

Brow

Chin

Lip & Chin
Nose / ear
Garden path
Cheeks

tinting
Brow
Lash

mas sage

Swedish full body massage (60min)
Back Neck Shoulder massage (30min)
Back Neck Shoulder massage (45min)
Aromatherapy full body

massage (60min)

Hot stone (60min)

Scalp/foot massage (30min)

microblading
First
4-6 week Follow up

session

021 434 7760

850
§30
400
950
380
420
100
450
510

150
170
200
130
140
230
250
150
180
210
170
280
100
60
70
90
70
120
80
20
70

70
80

450
280
320

460
500
200

2000
1000



regimA facials

Full facial plus mini peel 450
Full facial plus power peel $50
Mini peel only 250
High frequency treatment 200
power peel 200

High frequency as add on to facial 80

endermologie
35 min body treatment

Single session 440
5 sessions (390 per session) 1950
15 sessions (360 per session) 5400
20 sessions (340 per session) 6800
Body stocking 470-530

endermolift

30 min face treatment

Single session 380
10 sessions (360 per session) 3600
Face kit 470

endermoSPORT

45 min body treatment

Single session 480
10 sessions 430
per session 4300
Per 10 minutes 130

spray tanning
Single session 500

nutrition
Initial consult and plan 500-800
Follow up 250

We offer a wide range of retail products
available in store please ask your
therapist for more information.

Cupping
10 minutes 200
20 minutes 300

LIFESTYLE
EMPOR I UM

hair

cuts

Ladies cut only 340
Gents cut 280
Shave 120
Fringe cut no charge
Blow dry short 260
Blow dry long 290
Style from 450
Kids cut under 12 210

highlights and colour

Full head highlights 980
Half head highlights 770
Half head highlights and tint 1210
Halo highlights 690
Tint regrowth 590
Full length tint 880
Toner 280
Add Olaplex 320
Root smudge 590
Base breaker 590
Flash wash 660

smoothing treatments
Short hair under ear 1420
Long hair 2150

hair treatments

kevin murphy repair ) 3J(0)
kevin murphy nourish 330
Joico 4 phase 500
Joico protien 170
Joico moisture 170
Olaplex steps 1 &2 530

hair extensions

EHP extensions Price on Request
EHP tape reinstall per box
And removal 600



