

Corner of Bay Road and Surrey Place Mouille Point Cape Town

021 434 7760

nails		beauty	
Mini manicure	210	Eyelash Extensions	
Standard manicure	270	Classic Full set	850
Gelish manicure	350	Classic 2 week fill	350
Gelish overlay only	260	Classic 3 week fill	400
Gelish pedi	430	Volume Full set	950
Buff and revarnish	140	Volume 2 week fill	380
soak off	60	Volume 3 week fill	420
Acrylic full set	440	Removal	100
Acrylic overlays	390	Eyelash Lift	450
Acrylic fill	290	Eyelash Lift + eyelash tint	510
Nail repair	50		
Glaze and go	40	waying	
Mini pedi	260	waxing	
Standard pedicure	330	Half leg	150
Medi heel pedicure	380	3/4 leg	170
Rhinestone nail art per nail	50	Full leg	200
		Bikini	130
Please note all soak offs are an c	ıdded	G-string	140
R60 per service		Brazilian	230
added gelish to service is an extr	a R80	Hollywood	250
IBX nail repair system R80 per		Half arm	150
application		Full arm	180
		Back	210
SPECIALS		Chest	170
	1000	Back & Chest	280
5 x Gelish overlays	1200	Underarm	100
including soak off		Sideburns	60
10 81 11 11 11	2000	Lip	70
10 x Blow dries	2000	Brow	90
Constant		Chin	70
Spray tanning		Lip & Chin	120
[Book 4 or more tans and the bride		Nose / ear	80
gets hers free] price from	2000	Garden path	20
		Cheeks	70
		tinting	
		Brow	70
		Lash	80
		massage	
		Swedish full body massage (60min)	450
		Back Neck Shoulder massage (30min)	280
		Back Neck Shoulder massage (45min)	320

Aromatherapy full body

Scalp/foot massage (30min)

460

500

200

2000

1000

massage (60min)

First session

Hot stone (60min)

microblading

4-6 week Follow up

regimA facials

Full facial plus n	nini peel	450
Full facial plus p		550
Mini peel only		250
High frequency tre	eatment	200
power peel		200
High frequency as	add on to facial	80

endermologie

35 min body treatment	
Single session	440
5 sessions (390 per session)	1950
15 sessions (360 per session)	5400
20 sessions (340 per session)	6800
Body stocking	470-530

endermolift

30	min	face	trea	tmen.	Ł		
Sir	ngle	sessi	o n				380
10	sess	ions	(360	per	session	1)	3600
Fac	e ki	t					470

endermo SPORT

45	min	body	treatment	
Sin	gle	sessi	on	480
10	sess	ions		430
per	s e s	sion		4300
Per	10	minut	.es	130

spray tanning

Single session 500

nutrition

Initial	consult	and	plan	50	0-800
Follow	uр				250

We offer a wide range of retail products available in store please ask your therapist for more information.

Cupping

	1 1			
10	minutes			200
20	minutes			300



hair

cuts

Ladies cut only		340
Gents cut		280
Shave		120
Fringe cut	nо	charge
Blow dry short		260
Blow dry long		290
Style from		450
Kids cut under 12		210

highlights and colour

Full head highlights	3	980
Half head highlights	5	770
Half head highlights	and tint	1210
Halo highlights		690
Tint regrowth		590
Full length tint		880
Toner		280
Add Olaplex		320
Root smudge		590
Base breaker		590
Flash wash		660

smoothing treatments

Short	hair	under	ear	1420
Long h	nair			2150

hair treatments

kevin murphy repair	330
kevin murphy nourish	330
Joico 4 phase	500
Joico protien	170
Joico moisture	170
Olaplex steps 1 & 2	530

hair extensions

EHP	extensions	Price	o n	Request
EHP	tape reinstall			per box
And	removal			600